
Offene Thüringer Meisterschaft FRK

07381 Pößneck, 25.01.2025

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

74kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Akraman Bakhaev 1. AC Bayreuth
1:13

02

1:22

05
 0  0  2 8.

2 Wayes Amiri KSC Apolda 
SS 4:2

51

0:20

03

SS 10:0

54

5:00

15
 2 11 16 5.III

3 Mahomed Rasulov KSV Hof e.V.
TÜ 10:0

44

TÜ 10:0

42

PS 9:3

35
 3 11 29 1.I

4 Adam Mohamed Ali El Sai Eintracht Frankfurt
1:03

03 Fr

2:02

02
 0  0  0 7.

5 Ramzan  Orzimov Freestyle Ringerverein e.V.
Fr

SS 10:0

51

6:00

13

TÜ 13:2

42
 2 10 26 3.II

Pool B

1 Jan Madejczyk KSC Motor Jena
TÜ 12:2

42

TÜ 11:0

43

TÜ 11:0

44
 3 12 34 2.I

2 Löhr Fabrizio Hauptstadtringer
2:12

11

0:35

04
 0  1  2 6.III

3 Safi Jamshid Freestyle Ringerverein e.V.
1:42

04

2:17

01
 0  0  1 9.

4 Stanislav Virchenko SV Lokomotive Altenburg
SS 14:1

53

SS 2:0

52

4:33

01
 2 10 16 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-2 Ramzan  Orzimov - Wayes Amiri
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Wayes Amiri KSC Apolda 4 5.TÜ 13:2

Pool B 2 Löhr Fabrizio Hauptstadtringer 1 6.00:53

Pool A 5 Ramzan  Orzimov Freestyle Ringerverein e.V. 4 3.TÜ 11:0

Pool B 4 Stanislav Virchenko SV Lokomotive Altenburg 0 4.03:53

Pool A 3 Mahomed Rasulov KSV Hof e.V. 4 1.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 1 Jan Madejczyk KSC Motor Jena 0 2.02:15

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 2

 3

 5

3

0:20

0

2

TÜ 10:0

4

II

5

PS 9:3

3

3

6:00

1

III
5

5:00

1

2

TÜ 13:2

4
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0 1 2

2 7 19

1 5 16

Pool B S P T
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